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POLLING PLACES ARE OPEN

https://voterguide.sos.ca.gov/


In Person & Drop Off Ballot
Congregation Ohel Moshe

8646 W. Pico Blvd
Sat, Feb 24      10:00 am - 7:00 pm
Sun, Feb 25     10:00 am - 7:00 pm
Mon, Feb 26    10:00 am - 7:00 pm
Tue, Feb 27      10:00 am - 7:00 pm
Wed, Feb 28    10:00 am - 7:00 pm
Thu, Feb 29     10:00 am - 7:00 pm
Fri, Mar 1          10:00 am - 7:00 pm
Sat, Mar 2         10:00 am - 7:00 pm
Sun, Mar 3        10:00 am - 7:00 pm
Mon, Mar 4       10:00 am - 7:00 pm

Ballot Drop Off Boxes
Robertson Public Library

1719 S. Robertson Blvd

March 5, 2024 Election Day


